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1 4/1/2025 TUESDAY UTKAL DIVAS HOLI DAY HOLIDAY
3 4/2/2025 WEDNESDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR KARNAPUR-1 AWC 17 16 18 19 24 35 43 78 7008638181 8280417208

VHND VHND
4 4/3/2025 THURSDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR kARNAPUR-2 AWC 12 9 11 11 14 20 25 45 9861983127 8280417203

THURSDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR kARNAPUR-4 AWC 10 5 6 13 7 18 13 31 6370204545 8280417209

5 4/4/2025 FRIDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR KARNAPUR-3 AWC 9 13 13 17 15 30 28 58 8328917752 8280417209
FRIDAY SANAJORADA AWC 12 16 15 18 23 34 38 72 9777186102 8280417201

8 4/5/2025 SATURDAY SATUDAY BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR AWC 21 25 35 25 27 50 62 112 7751991521 8280417331
9 4/6/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

12 4/7/2025 THURSDAY    GOBARA GOBARA 1 AWC 14 17 4 11 15 28 19 47 8455945636 8280417268
GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 2 AWC 13 10 10 13 11 23 21 44 6371286567 8280417273

11 4/8/2025 TUESDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA M SAHI AWC 16 8 16 13 12 21 28 49 8144353843 8280417269
VHND

10 4/9/2025 WEDNESDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 6 AWC 12 7 5 15 13 22 18 40 6371610824 8280417268
GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 7 AWC 9 6 5 14 13 20 18 38 8917582799 8280417231

VHND

4/10/2025 THURSDAY REFFERAL

4/11/2025 FRIDAY GOPALPRASAD HINGULA YATRA LOCAL HOLIDAY

17 4/11/2025 FRIDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 5 AWC 14 12 12 20 20 32 32 64 9556742952 8280417271
VHND

15 4/12/2025 SATURDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 3 AWC 11 15 13 9 13 24 26 50 9861372673 8280417270
GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 4 AWC 11 16 10 9 18 25 28 53 9861448624 9178881499

4/13/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
4/14/2025 MONDAY PANASANKRATI SUNDAY
4/15/2025 TUESDAY REFFERAL

17 4/16/2025 WEDNESDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 5 AWC 14 12 12 20 20 32 32 64 9556742952 8280417271
18 4/17/2025 THURSDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 1 AWC 21 19 30 30 23 49 53 108 8917258788 8280417205

4/18/2025 FRIDAY GOODFRIDAY HOLIDAY

19 4/19/2025 SATURDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 2 AWC 13 13 18 20 21 33 39 72 9178404331 8280417202
BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 6 AWC 11 3 4 10 12 13 16 29 6371818832 8280417225

4/20/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
4/21/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

21 4/22/2025 TUESDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 4 AWC 12 11 10 14 18 25 28 33 7608065150 8280417200
BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 3 AWC 12 15 26 15 12 30 38 68 9438255089 8280417207

24 4/23/2025 WEDNESDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 5 AWC 21 27 24 13 19 40 43 83 9938109037 8280417204
25 4/24/2025 THURSDAY BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA 1 AWC 11 13 4 6 11 19 15 34 9937477635 8280417274

BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA 2 AWC 12 8 6 11 14 19 20 39 7735047794 8280417276

26 4/25/2025 FRIDAY BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA 3 AWC 13 17 18 9 16 26 34 60 6370381935 8658976348
VHND

28 4/26/2025 SATURDAY KARADAPALI KARADAPALI KARADAPALI AWC 12 10 15 12 7 22 22 44 9078344389 8280417273
MEENABAZAR MEENABAZAR MEENABAZAR AWC 11 14 12 16 8 30 20 50 9178881499 6372325262

4/27/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
4/28/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

MICROPLAN OF CHC  GODIBANDHA,TALCHER  FOR THE YEAR 2021-22
Mobile Health Team-    2         , Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

District: Angul Block:Talcher
 S &M E De p ar tm e n t  W o m e n  &  Ch ild  De v .  De p tt .                MHT U I D:  121335
Name of the B.E.O.-Khageswar Behera Name of the C.D.P.O. Pramodini Tripathy                   Staff Details
Mob No.7008639570 Mob No. 9937683562 AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr Susant Kumar Pradhan
Offi ce No. Offi ce No. AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr.Urmila Dehury
 S T & S C De v .  De p t.  Lab o u r & E S I  De p t. Pharmacist Pradyumna Kumar Nayak
Name of the W.E.O.-Paritosh Panigrahi Name of the Offi cer ANM Anupama Nayak
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29 4/29/2025 TUESDAY KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI KBAS RES 7894226050

31 4/30/2025 WEDNESDAY GURUDWAR GURUDWAR GURUDWAR 2 AWC 11 19 6 6 6 25 12 37 8895127755 8280417213
GURUDWAR GURUDWAR GURUDWAR 3 AWC 12 8 8 7 8 15 16 31 9090550774 8280417212

364 366 396 420 760 787 1533
MAY

32 5/1/2025 THURSDAY T GURUDWAR T GURUDWAR T GURUDWAR AWC 15 8 13 11 21 19 34 53 8018546793 8280417381
33 5/2/2025 FRIDAY GURUDWAR GURUDWAR GURUDWAR 1 AWC 30 13 16 6 9 19 25 8763821853 8280417211

VHND
36 5/3/2025 SATURDAY TENTULEI TENTULEI TENTULEI 1 AWC 11 7 9 8 5 15 14 29 9078504570 8280417371

TENTULEI TENTULEI TENTULEI 2 AWC 19 17 9 7 11 24 20 44 9583936223 8280417383
5/4/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
5/5/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

38 5/6/2025 TUESDAY TENTULEI TENTULEI TENTULEI 3 AWC 24 8 15 14 15 22 30 52 7751086761 8280417379
VHND

39 5/7/2025 WEDNESDAY HIRAPUR BHANJACOLONY HIRAPUR 1 AWC 21 12 16 21 13 33 29 62 7205687538 8280417253

40 5/8/2025 THURSDAY HIRAPUR HIRAPUR HIRAPUR 2 AWC 13 19 20 12 12 31 32 63 9861436207 8280417210
5/9/2025 FRIDAY HIRAPUR HIRAPUR HIRAPUR 5 AWC 16 8 13 13 14 21 27 48 6371313428 8280417382

VHND
42 5/10/2025 SATURDAY HIRAPUR HOUSEINGBOARD HIRAPUR 3 AWC 22 14 24 11 20 25 44 69 9777045540 8280417825

5/11/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
5/12/2025 MONDAY HOLIDAY BUDHAPURNIMA
5/13/2025 TUESDAY REFFERAL

45 5/14/2025 WEDNESDAY HIRAPUR DIAJHARAN HIRAPUR 4 AWC 24 13 5 14 11 27 16 43 9337436599 8280417377

43 5/15/2025 THURSDAY KANDHAL MADANMOHANPUR MADANMOHANPUR AWC AWC 10 11 3 5 8 16 11 27 8249287155 7205848398
THURSDAY KANDHAL LANGIJODA LANGIJODA AWC 12 9 7 9 6 18 13 31 9938198162

46 5/16/2025 FRIDAY GHANTAPADA CHALAGARHA CHALAGARHA 1 AWC 22 11 6 4 5 15 11 26 7873910383 8280417263
GHANTAPADA CHALAGARHA CHALAGARHA 2 AWC 18 9 12 14 13 23 25 48 9861246139 8280417262

VHND VHND
47 5/17/2025 SATURDAY GHANTAPADA CHALAGARHA CHALAGARHA 3 AWC 10 8 8 8 13 16 21 37 9692160055 8280417261

GHANTAPADA CHALAGARHA CHALAGARHA 4 AWC 12 5 10 10 5 15 15 30 9668067947 8280417262
5/18/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
5/19/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

50 5/20/2025 TUESDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 1 AWC 35 15 17 13 11 28 28 56 9090243737 8280417266

52 5/21/2025 WEDNESDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 2 AWC 15 9 4 14 6 23 10 33 9178650485 8280417264
GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 3 AWC 15 9 9 7 11 16 20 36 9776099187 8280417267

53 5/22/2025 THURSDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 4 AWC 12 12 14 19 18 31 32 63 9776600907 8280417259
GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 7 AWC 9 12 7 9 4 21 11 32 9439246282 8280417263

54 5/23/2025 FRIDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 6 AWC 12 16 7 11 12 27 19 46 8763021094 8280417260
GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 8 AWC 10 12 9 13 10 25 19 44 7873057397 7873764127

56 5/24/2025 SATURDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 5 AWC 39 20 17 10 16 30 33 63 7381725634 8280417265
5/25/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
5/26/2025 MONDAY REDDERAL
5/27/2025 TUESDAY SABITRI PUJA

57 5/28/2025 WEDNESDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 9 AWC 18 13 4 10 16 23 20 43 9668800437 8280417242
5/29/2025 THURSDAY GHANTAPADA NEW JILINDA GHANTAPADA 10 AWC 12 16 15 11 16 27 31 58 9337067106 8280417260
5/30/2025 FRIDAY KBAS

59 5/31/2025 SATURDAY PADMABATIPUR BAULPUR PADMABATIPUR AWC AWC 15 15 13 13 12 28 25 53 9937872590 8280417358

JUNE
6/1/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
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6/2/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
6/3/2025 TUESDAY GHANTAPADA CHATI HUTTING CHATI HUTTING 1 AWC 12 12 6 9 12 21 18 39 7751086505 8280417240

63 6/4/2025 WEDNESDAY GHANTAPADA CHATIHUTTING CHATIHUTTING 2 AWC 16 11 9 10 13 21 22 43 9040766551 8280417238
64 6/5/2025 THURSDAY GHANTAPADA CHATIHUTTING CHATI HUTTING 3 AWC 17 3 11 10 14 13 25 38 9040781893 8380417244

66 5/6/2025 FRIDAY DERA DERA DERA 1 AWC 35 37 31 23 29 60 60 120 8658411662 8028383820
6/7/2025 SATURDAY ID-UL-JUHA

s 6/8/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
6/9/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

68 6/10/2025 TUESDAY DERA DERA DERA 3  AWC 18 14 20 16 19 30 39 69 7377729241 8280417236
VHND

70 6/11/2025 WEDNESDAY DERA DERA DERA 4 AWC 15 14 7 12 11 26 18 44 9861689229 8280417239
73 6/12/2025 THURSDAY DERA DERA DERA 5 AWC 14 17 13 18 13 35 26 61 7064772244 8280417243

74 6/13/2025 FRIDAY DERA DERA DERA 6 AWC 14 31 15 32 24 63 39 102 9776129819 8280417243
VHND

6/14/2025 SATURDAY PAHILI RAJA HOLI DAY
6/15/2025 SUNDAY
6/16/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

77 6/17/2025 TUESDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA RODHASAR AWC 17 6 8 2 8 8 16 26 9692260699 977795497
VHND VHND

6/18/2025 WEDNESDAY DERA DERA DERA 2 AWW 13 10 15 17 4 27 19 46

82 6/19/2025 THURSDAY HENSMUL HENSMUL HENSMUL 1 AWC 12 17 16 18 13 35 29 64 7894739222 8280417312
THURSDAY HENSMUL HENSMUL HENSMUL 3 AWC 10 15 11 17 18 32 29 61 9938342979 8280417312

84 6/20/2025 FRIDAY HENSMUL HENSMUL HENSMUL 2 AWC 15 4 2 4 4 8 6 14 9438862058 8280417320
VHND VHND

85 6/21/2025 SATURDAY BALUGAON BALUGAON BALUGAON 2 AWC 21 9 12 11 9 20 21 41 79782511655 7855014984
6/22/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
6/23/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL     

6/24/2025 TUESDAY BALUGAON BALUGAON BALUGAON 1 AWC 13 20 18 25 18 45 36 81
VHND VHND

6/25/2025 WEDNESDAY BALUGAON BALUGAON BALUGAON KHAMAR AWC 18 13 13 14 12 27 25 52

87 6/26/2025 THURSDAY DANARA DANARA DANARA 1 AWC 14 5 9 17 10 22 19 41 7809814668 8280417224
DANARA DANARA DANARA 2 AWC 12 2 20 13 20 15 40 55 8280417224

6/27/2025 FRIDAY RATHAYATRA HOLI DAY
6/28/2025 SATURDAY KANDHABERANI KBAS
6/29/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
6/30/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

JULY

92 7/1/2025 TUESDAY DANARA DANARA DANARA 5 AWC 14 12 12 14 10 26 22 48 8144079944 8280427228
DANARA BRAHMANI BAHAL DANARA 8 AWC 12 6 1 3 4 9 5 14 9583490664 8280417229

94 7/2/2025 WEDNESDAY DANARA DANARA DANARA 6 AWC 12 4 15 8 12 12 27 39 9348176724 8280417224
DANARA DANARA DANARA 7 AWC 8 8 6 10 11 18 17 35 8280417206

95 7/3/2025 THURSDAY DANARA  DANARA 3 AWC 12 11 12 11 4 22 16 38 9777058264 8280417233
DANARA 4 AWC 9 12 9 13 11 25 20 45 7894874425 8280417226

96 7/4/2025 FRIDAY DANARA JAMUBAHALI JAMUBAHALI 1 AWC 12 21 15 13 21 34 36 70 8018346822 8280417231
DANARA JAMUBAHALI JAMUBAHALI 2 AWC 10 9 18 21 12 30 30 60 9853160949 8280417232

7/5/2025 SATURDAY BAHUDAYATRA HOLIDAY
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7/6/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
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98 7/8/2025 TUESDAY KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 1 AWC 13 18 9 9 7 27 16 33 9437645184 8280417323
KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 6 AWC 9 21 8 12 15 33 23 56 8895228969 7735191091

7/9/2025 WEDNESDAY KANDHABERENI KANDHABERENI KBAS RES

7/10/2025 THURSDAY KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 3 AWC 14 8 11 10 7 18 18 36 9937442803 9692767562
KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 7 majhika AWC 16 7 15 10 9 17 24 41 9437902249 9692767562

7/11/2025 FRIDAY KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 4 AWC 16 16 17 14 19 30 36 66 9439672459 8456914259
VHND VHND

7/12/2025 SATURDAY KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHUIN 5
KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN 2

7/13/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY DEIC
7/14/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
7/15/2025 TUESDAY GOPALPRASAD KUSUMPAL KUSUMPAL AWC 23 15 10 19 17 34 27 61 8114975509 8280417293

VHND VHND
7/16/2025 WEDNESDAY GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD 1 AWC 7 6 3 8 0 14 3 17 9938017924 8280417299

GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD BHALUGADIA AWC AWC 10 14 10 9 7 23 17 40 8144650080 8280417296
7/17/2025 THURSDAY GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD 2 AWC 10 10 9 10 4 20 13 33 8763756741 8280417295

GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD 3 AWC 12 16 14 6 13 22 27 52 6370785355 8280417300
7/18/2025 FRIDAY GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD GP KHAMAR AWC AWC 13 11 18 11 14 22 32 54 9439471818 8280417290

VHND VHND

7/19/2025 SATURDAY BANABASPUR BANBASPUR BANBASPUR AWC AWC 13 10 11 13 20 23 31 54 9937283615 8280417301
BAGHBASPUR BAGHBASPUR BAGHBASPUR AWC AWC 14 6 5 7 4 13 9 22 9668656424 8280417301

7/20/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
7/21/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
7/22/2025 TUESDAY NATIDI NATIDI NATIDI AWC AWC 14 10 7 16 7 26 14 40 9437601061 8280417227

NATID NATID NATID PS NRS 14 13 27 9437654351

7/23/2025 WEDNESDAY CHITALPUR CHITALPUR  CHITALPUR 1 AWC 23 33 26 19 16 52 42 94 9178195782 8280417294

7/24/2025 THURSDAY CHITALPUR CHITALPUR CHITALPUR 2 AWC 13 14 13 7 11 21 24 45 8018967840 8280417294
CHITALPUR CHITALPUR CHITALPUR HARIJAN 

SAHI PS
NRS 9178778469

7/25/2025 FRIDAY MH PUR MH PUR MH PUR PS NRS 7894228417

MH PUR MH PUR MH PUR AWC AWC 25 10 13 20 11 30 24 54 9438507086 8280417298
7/26/2025 SATURDAY KUMUNDA KUMUNDA KUMUNDA 1 AWC 12 14 16 8 9 22 25 47 9437730234

KUMUNDA PURUNAPANI KUMUNDA 3  AWC 9 8 8 15 2 23 10 33 9178950631

7/27/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
7/28/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
7/29/2025 TUESDAY KUMUNDA KUMUNDA KUMUNDA 2 AWC 11 5 4 3 3 8 7 15 7894229811 8280417292

KUMUNDA KUMUNDA PURUNAPANI PS 9438588362 8280417291
NUATAILA SAHI PPS

7/30/2025 WEDNESDAY KANDHABERANI KBAS
7/31/2025 THURSDAY LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI 1 AWC 15 16 8 10 11 26 19 45 9668706308 8280417357

TILEIPASI TILEIPASI TILEIPASI AWC AWC 12 14 7 6 8 20 15 35 7894204941 7008198527

AUGUST

8/1/2025 FRIDAY LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI 2 AWC 17 18 15 19 14 37 29 66 9777044026 8280417362
LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI 3 AWC 8 5 8 6 5 11 13 24 7504737737 8280417290
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8/2/2025 SATURDAY SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 1 AWC 10 12 9 15 10 27 19 46 7873923843 7873567153
SOLADA SOLADA TELIPUR AWC AWC 12 11 9 21 10 32 19 51 9348137597 8280417374

8/3/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
8/4/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
8/5/2025 TUESDAY SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 3 AWC 10 11 8 13 9 24 17 41 7894606094 8280417373

SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 4 AWC 23 21 14 18 22 39 36 75 9439016977 8280417376

 8/6/2025 WEDNESDAY SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 2 AWC 26 22 8 17 19 39 27 66 9778758346 8280417373

SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 5 AWC 10 13 4 9 10 22 14 36 7381802709
8917242176

8280417373

8/7/2025 THURSDAY SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 6 AWC 18 21 14 29 17 50 31 81 9776318563 8280417371
8/8/2025 FRIDAY KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI 1 12 18 13 12 7 30 20 50 9937008560 8280417375

KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI 2 15 14 9 8 7 22 16 38
8/9/2025 SATURDAY RAKHI PURNIMA

8/10/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
8/11/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
8/12/2025 TUESDAY HELOYEE HELOYEE HELOYEE AWC AWC 7 12 7 7 6 19 13 32 9777335425 8280417314

EKDAL EKDAL EKDAL 2 12 22 6 11 9 33 15 48 7978367160 8280417318

8/13/2025 THURSDAY EKDAL EKDAL EKDAL 1 AWC 14 23 20 9 4 32 24 56 9178575532 8280417318
8/14/2025 RAKAS RAKAS RAKAS AWW AWC 11 7 8 11 13 18 21 39 9777102218

RAKAS RAKAS RAKAS PS
8/15/2025 FRIDAY INDIPENDENT DAY HOLI DAY
8/16/2025 SATURDAY BALESWAR BALESWAR BALESWAR AWC AWC 12 3 2 5 6 8 8 16 7749980017 8280417375

BARAPALI BARAPALI BARAPALI AWC AWC 12 10 10 7 4 17 14 31 8018149749 8280417256

BALESWAR BALESWAR BALESWAR PPS NRS 9937616528

8/17/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
8/18/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
8/19/2025 TUESDAY RAILWAY STN RAILWAY STN RAILWAYSTATION AWC 12 12 15 9 12 21 27 48

8/20/2025 WEDNESDAY HILOYEE EKDAL CHAKADOLA HS HILOEE AWC
HILOEE EKDAL HILOYEE EKDAL UPS

8/21/2025 THURSDAY JORAGADIA JORAGADIA JORAGADIA AWC AWC 13 16 10 15 16 31 26 57 9937399632 9178245256

8/22/2025 FRIDAY JORAGADIA JORAGADIA JORAGADIA PUPS NRS
8/23/2025 SATURDAY GOBARA GOBARA MAJHIDHIP Sahi ps NRS 9438772877

8/24/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

8/25/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
8/26/2025 TUESDAY KANDHABERANI KANDHABERENI KBAS RES
8/27/2025 WEDNESDAY GANESH PUJA HOLI DAY

8/28/2025 THURSDAY NUAKHAI HOLI DAY

8/29/2025 FRIDAY REFFERAL CHC REFFERAL

8/30/2025 SATURDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA PUPS NRS 75 72 147 8249958902

8/31/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

SEPTEMBER

9/1/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

9/2/2025 TUESDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA NHS NRS 9437664764

9/3/2025 WEDNESDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA ups 7978771402

9/4/2025 THURSDAY SANAJORADA SANAJORADA SANAJORADA UPS NRS 9439553204

BADAJORADA BADAJORADA SATYABADI  HS 
BADAJORADA

NRS 9937720910

9/5/2025 FRIDAY TEACHERSDAY PROPHET MD JAYANTI
9/6/2025 SATURDAY GURUDWAR GURUDWAR GURUDWAR PPS NRS 9937979631
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KARADAPALI KARADAPALI KARADAPALI PUPS NRS 9861359320

9/7/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
9/8/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
9/9/2025 TUESDAY S BALANDA S BALANDA N K  

VIDYAPITHA.BALANDA
NRS

9/10/2025 WEDNESDAY S BALANDA S BALANDA N K  
VIDYAPITHA.BALANDA

NRS

9/11/2025 THURSDAY TENTULEI TENTULEI TENTULEI UPS NRS 9937685516

TENTULEI TENTULEI TENTULEI PS NRS 9040761663

9/12/2025 FRIDAY TENTULEI TENTULEI TENTULEI PANCHAYAT 
HS

NRS 9938503251

TENTULEI TENTULEI HIRAPUR DIAJHARAN PS NRS 8984413557

9/13/2025 SATURDAY FCI TEHRANPUR TEHERANPUR NS UPS
9/14/2025 SUNDAY HOLI DAY
9/15/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
9/16/2025 TUESDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA NHS NRS
9/17/2025 WEDNESDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA NHS NRS 9861298012

9/18/2025 THURSDAY DERA DERA COL.HS DERA NRS
9/19/2025 FRIDAY DERA DERA COL.HS DERA NRS
9/20/2025 SATURDAY CHALAGADA CHALAGADA CHALAGADA PS NRS 9668561507

CHALAGADA CHALAGADA CHALAGADA UPS NRS 9438694846

9/21/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

9/22/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

9/9/2024 MONDAY REFFERAL DEIC

  9/23/2025 TUESDAY BHARAT PUR BHARATPUR BHARATPUR HS NRS 9438278092
BHARAT PUR BHARATPUR BHARATPUR UPS NRS 9937979631

9/24/2025 WEDNESDAY HENSMUL HENSMUL HENSMUL NUPS NRS 9861451749

HENSMUL HENSMUL HENSMUL NUA SAHI PS NRS 8280004863

9/25/2025 THURSDAY HENSMUL HENSMUL PANCHAYAT HS 
HENSMUL

NRS 9861286203

9/26/2025 FRIDAY KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI KBAS RES

9/27/2025 SATURDAY BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR PS NRS 9438416882

BALUNGA BALUNGA BALUNGA PS NRS 8895130378

9/28/2025 SUNDAY
9/29/2025 MONDAY MAHA SAPTAMI

9/30/2025 TUESDAY MAHA ASTHAMI

OCTOBER

10/1/2025 WEDNESDAY DASAHARA HOLI DAY

10/2/2025 THURSDAY DASAHARA HOLI DAY

3/9/10/25 FRIDAY REFFERAL

10/4/2025 SATURDAY MALIBANDHA MALIBANDHA MALIBANDHA AWC AWC 12 15 7 12 17 27 24 51

10/5/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

10/6/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

10/7/2025 TUESDAY LAXMI PUJA HOLI DAY

10/8/2025 WEDNESDAY JORAGADIA JORAGADIA PANCHAYAT HS JORAGADIA NRS 45 53 98 9668536503
10/9/2025 THURSDAY SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA PS NRS 16 16 32 8260458586

MAJHIKA NARAHARIPUR MAJHIKA NARAHARIPUR MAJHIKA NARAHARIPUR 
PS

NRS 22 17 39 9438253789

10/10/2025 FRIDAY DANARA DANARA DANARA NHS 75 78 153 9337880054

10/11/2025 SATURDAY LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI UPS

10/12/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY DEIC

10/13/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

10/14/2025 TUESDAY DANARA DANARA KALAPAT PUPS NRS 8018171711

JAMBUBAHALI DANARA JAMBUBAHALI PS NRS 15 13 28 9438100649

10/15/2025 WEDNESDAY BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA UPS NRS 39 19 58 9776129471

10/16/2025 THURSDAY KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN KHEMI UPS 
KALAMCHHUIN

NRS 7008481623

KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN HINGULA HS NRS 60 51 111 7205852457
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10/17/2025 FRIDAY KUMUNDA KUMUNDA KUMUNDA UPS NRS 9438107181

KUMUNDA KUMUNDA KUMUNDA PS NRS 9438706126

10/18/2025 SATURDAY KUMUNDA KUMUNDA KUMUNDA HS NRS 9937838030

10/19/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY HOLIDAY
10/20/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

10/21/2025 TUESDAY DIWALI KALIPUJA

10/22/2025 WEDNESDAY CHITALPUR CHITALPUR CHITALPUR PUPS NRS 72 29 101 6372697899

10/23/2025 THURSDAY DERA DERA DERA PUPS NRS 9861939339

10/24/2025 FRIDAY GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD NHS NRS
10/25/2025 SATURDAY GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD NHS NRS 9437731200

10/26/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

10/27/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

10/28/2025 TUESDAY BAGHABASPUR BAGHABASPUR BAGHABASPUR PPS NRS 17 10 27 9937053242

BANABASPUR BANABASPUR BANABASPUR PUPS NRS 31 31 62 9438773638

10/29/2025 WEDNESDAY KUSUMPAL KUSUMPAL KUSUMPAL PUPS NRS 41 34 75 9861292854

MALIBANDHA MALIBANDHA MALIBANDHA PS NRS 9937437962

10/30/2025 THURSDAY KANDHABERANI KBAS
10/31/2025 FRIDAY FCI BHANJA COLONY BHANJA COLONY PPS NRS

NOVEMBER 718 600 1318

11/1/2025 SATURDAY CHHATI HUTTING CHHATI HUTTING CHHATI HUTTING PS NRS 9937979628

BAGHAMARA BAGHAMARA BAGHAMARA PS NRS 8763072888

11/2/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

11/3/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

11/4/2025 TUESDAY BADAOSA HOLI DAY

11/5/2025 WEDNESDAY RASA PURNIMA HOLI DAY

11/6/2025 THURSDAY KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN UPS NRS 24 42 66 8018195904

11/7/2025 FRIDAY KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN GHS NRS 0 73 73 9438353811

11/8/2025 SATURDAY S BALANDA S BALANDA NK MAHAVIDYALAYA
11/9/2025 SUNDAY

11/10/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL REFFERAL

11/11/2025 TUESDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR KARNAPUR UPS NRS 72 58 130 9438480182

11/12/2025 WEDNESDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR KANAKESWAR HS 
KARNAPUR

NRS 56 56 112 9668416130

11/13/2025 THURSDAY S BALANDA S BALANDA NK MAHAVIDYALAYA
11/14/2025 FRIDAY S BALANDA S BALANDA NK MAHAVIDYALAYA
11/15/2025 SATURDAY S BALANDA S BALANDA NK MAHAVIDYALAYA
11/16/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
11/17/2025 MONDAY REDDERAL
11/18/2025 TUESDAY S BALANDA S BALANDA NK MAHAVIDYALAYA 9778602014
11/19/2025 WEDNESDAY KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN HINGULA COLLEGE
11/20/2025 THURSDAY KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN HINGULA COLLEGE
11/21/2025 FRIDAY KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN HINGULA COLLEGE
11/22/2025 SATURDAY KALAMCHHUIN KALAMCHHUIN HINGULA COLLEGE
11/23/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
11/24/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
11/25/2025 TUESDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR KARNAPUR-1 AWC 17 16 18 19 24 35 42 77 7008638181 8280417208
11/26/2025 WEDNESDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR kARNAPUR-2 AWC 12 9 11 11 14 20 25 45 9861983127 8280417203

WEDNESDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR kARNAPUR-4 AWC 10 5 6 13 7 18 13 31 6370204545 8280417209
11/27/2025 THURSDAY KARNAPUR KARNAPUR KARNAPUR-3 AWC 9 13 13 17 15 30 28 58 8328917752 8280417209

SANAJORADA SANAJORADA AWC 12 16 15 18 23 34 38 72 9777186102 8280417201
11/28/2025 FRIDAY BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR AWC 21 25 35 25 27 50 62 112 7751991521 8280417331
11/29/2025 SATURDAY KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI KBAS
11/30/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

DECEMBER

12/1/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL
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12/2/2025 TUESDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 6 AWC 12 7 5 15 13 22 18 40 6371610824 8280417268
GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 7 AWC 9 6 5 14 13 20 18 38 8917582799 8280417231

12/3/2025 WEDNESDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA M SAHI AWC 16 8 16 13 12 21 28 49 8144353843 8280417269
12/4/2025 THURSDAY LAST THURSDAY MANABASA PUJA

12/5/2025 FRIDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 1 AWC 14 17 4 11 15 28 19 47 8455945636 8280417268
GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 2 AWC 13 10 10 13 11 23 21 44 6371286567 8280417273

15 12/6/2025 SATURDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 3 AWC 11 15 13 9 13 24 26 50 9861372673 8280417270
GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 4 AWC 11 16 10 9 18 25 28 53 9861448624 9178881499

12/7/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
12/8/2025 MONDAY REFFERAL

17 12/9/2025 TUESDAY GOBARA GOBARA GOBARA 5 AWC 14 12 12 20 20 32 32 64 9556742952 8280417271
18 12/10/2025 WEDNESDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 1 AWC 23 25 29 21 37 46 67 113 8917258788 8280417205
19 12/11/2025 THURSDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 2 AWC 13 13 18 20 21 33 39 72 9178404331 8280417202

12/12/2025 FRIDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 3 AWC 12 15 26 15 12 30 38 68 9438255089 8280417207
21 12/13/2025 SATURDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 4 AWC 12 11 10 14 18 25 28 33 7608065150 8280417200

BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 6 AWC 11 3 4 10 12 13 16 29 6371818832 8280417225
12/14/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
12/15/2025 MONDAY REDDERAL

24 12/16/2025 TUESDAY BADAJORADA BADAJORADA BADAJORADA 5 AWC 21 27 24 13 19 40 43 83 9938109037 8280417204
VHND

25 12/17/2025 WEDNESDAY BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA 1 AWC 11 13 4 6 11 19 15 34 9937477635 8280417274
BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA 2 AWC 12 8 6 11 14 19 20 39 7735047794 8280417276

26 12/18/2025 THURSDAY BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA BADASINGHADA 3 AWC 13 17 18 9 16 26 34 60 6370381935 8658976348
28 12/19/2025 FRIDAY KARADAPALI KARADAPALI KARADAPALI AWC 12 10 15 12 7 22 22 44 9078344389 8280417273

MEENABAZAR MEENABAZAR MEENABAZAR AWC 11 14 12 16 8 30 20 50 9178881499 6372325262
12/20/2025 SATURDAY KANDHABERANI KBAS
12/21/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
12/22/2025 MONDAY REDDERAL

32 12/23/2025 TUESDAY T GURUDWAR T GURUDWAR T GURUDWAR AWC 15 8 13 11 21 19 34 53 8018546793 8280417381
VHND VHND

33 12/24/2025 WEDNESDAY GURUDWAR GURUDWAR GURUDWAR 1 AWC 30 13 16 6 9 19 25 8763821853 8280417211
12/25/2025 THURSDAY BADA DINA

31 12/26/2025 FRIDAY GURUDWAR GURUDWAR GURUDWAR 2 AWC 11 19 6 6 6 25 12 37 8895127755 8280417213
GURUDWAR GURUDWAR GURUDWAR 3 AWC 12 8 8 7 8 15 16 31 9090550774 8280417212

36 12/27/2025 SATURDAY TENTULEI TENTULEI TENTULEI 1 AWC 11 7 9 8 5 15 14 29 9078504570 8280417371
TENTULEI TENTULEI TENTULEI 2 AWC 19 17 9 7 11 24 20 44 9583936223 8280417383

12/28/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
12/29/2025 MONDAY REDDERAL

38 12/30/2025 TUESDAY TENTULEI TENTULEI TENTULEI 3 AWC 24 8 15 14 15 22 30 52 7751086761 8280417379
VHND

39 12/31/2025 WEDNESDAY HIRAPUR BHANJACOLONY HIRAPUR 1 AWC 21 12 16 21 13 33 29 62 7205687538 8280417253

JANUARY

40 1/1/2026 THURSDAY HIRAPUR HIRAPUR HIRAPUR 2 AWC 13 19 20 12 12 31 32 63 9861436207 8280417210
HIRAPUR HIRAPUR HIRAPUR 5 AWC 16 8 13 13 14 21 27 48 6371313428 8280417382

42 1/2/2026 FRIDAY HIRAPUR HOUSEINGBOARD HIRAPUR 3 AWC 22 14 24 11 20 25 44 69 9777045540 8280417825
VHND

45 1/3/2026 SATURDAY HIRAPUR DIAJHARAN HIRAPUR 4 AWC 24 13 5 14 11 27 16 43 9337436599 8280417377
1/4/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
1/5/2026 MONDAY DHH

43 1/6/2026 TUESDAY KANDHAL MADANMOHANPUR MADANMOHANPUR AWC AWC 10 11 3 5 8 16 11 27 8249287155 7205848398
KANDHAL LANGIJODA LANGIJODA AWC 12 9 7 9 6 18 13 31 9938198162

46 1/7/2026 WEDNESDAY GHANTAPADA CHALAGARHA CHALAGARHA 1 AWC 22 11 6 4 5 15 11 26 7873910383 8280417263
GHANTAPADA CHALAGARHA CHALAGARHA 2 AWC 18 9 12 14 13 23 25 48 9861246139 8280417262

47 1/8/2026 THURSDAY GHANTAPADA CHALAGARHA CHALAGARHA 3 AWC 10 8 8 8 13 16 21 37 9692160055 8280417261
GHANTAPADA CHALAGARHA CHALAGARHA 4 AWC 12 5 10 10 5 15 15 30 9668067947 8280417262

50 1/9/2026 FRIDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 1 AWC 35 15 17 13 11 28 28 56 9090243737 8280417266
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52 1/10/2026 SATURDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 2 AWC 15 9 4 14 6 23 10 33 9178650485 8280417264
GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 3 AWC 15 9 9 7 11 16 20 36 9776099187 8280417267

1/11/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
1/12/2026 MONDAY REDDERAL

53 1/13/2026 TUESDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 4 AWC 12 12 14 19 18 31 32 63 9776600907 8280417259
GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 7 AWC 9 12 7 9 4 21 11 32 9439246282 8280417263

1/14/2026 WEDNESDAY MAKARSANKRATI
54 1/15/2026 THURSDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 6 AWC 12 16 7 11 12 27 19 46 8763021094 8280417260

GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 8 AWC 10 12 9 13 10 25 19 44 7873057397 7873764127
56 1/16/2026 FRIDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 5 AWC 39 20 17 10 16 30 33 63 7381725634 8280417265

VHND VHND
57 1/17/2026 SATURDAY GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 9 AWC 18 13 4 10 16 23 20 43 9668800437 8280417242

GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA GHANTAPADA 10 AWC 12 16 15 11 16 27 31 58 9337067106 8280417260
1/18/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
1/19/2026 MONDAY REFFERAL

59 1/20/2026 TUESDAY PADMABATIPUR BAULPUR PADMABATIPR AWC AWC 15 15 13 13 12 28 25 53 9937872590 8280417358
1/21/2026 WEDNESDAY GHANTAPADA CHATI HUTTING CHATI HUTTING 1 AWC 12 12 6 9 12 21 18 39 7751086505 8280417240

63 1/22/2026 THURSDAY GHANTAPADA CHATIHUTTING CHATIHUTTING 2 AWC 16 11 9 10 13 21 22 43 9040766551 8280417238
1/23/2026 FRIDAY NETAJI JAYANTI

64 1/24/2026 SATURDAY GHANTAPADA CHATIHUTTING CHATI HUTTING 3 AWC 17 3 11 10 14 13 25 38 9040781893 8380417244
1/25/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
1/26/2026 MONDAY REPUBLICDAY HOLI DAY
1/27/2026 TUESDAY REFFERAL

66 1/28/2026 WEDNESDAY DERA DERA DERA 1 AWC 35 37 31 23 29 60 60 120 8658411662 8028383820
67 1/29/2026 THURSDAY DERA DERA DERA 2 AWC 13 10 15 17 4 27 19 46
68 1/30/2026 FRIDAY DERA DERA DERA 3  AWC 18 14 20 16 19 30 39 69 7377729241 8280417236

1/31/2026 SATURDAY KANDHABERANI KBAS

FEBRUARY

2/1/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
2/2/2026 MONDAY REFFERAL

70 2/3/2026 TUESDAY DERA DERA DERA 4 AWC 15 14 7 12 11 26 18 44 9861689229 8280417239
VHND

73 2/4/2026 WEDNESDAY DERA DERA DERA 5 AWC 14 17 13 18 13 35 26 61 7064772244 8280417243
2/5/2026 THURSDAY DERA DERA DERA 6 AWC 14 31 15 32 24 63 39 102 9776129819 8280417243

77 2/6/2026 FRIDAY GHANTAPADA RAILWAYSATION RAILWAYSTATION AWC 17 9692260699 977795497
78 GHANTAPADA RODASAR RODASAR AWC 17 6 8 2 8 8 16 26 9692260699 977795497
82 2/7/2026 SATURDAY HENSMUL HENSMUL HENSMUL 1 AWC 12 17 16 18 13 35 29 64 7894739222 8280417312

HENSMUL HENSMUL HENSMUL 3 AWC 10 15 11 17 18 32 29 61 9938342979 8280417312
2/8/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
2/9/2026 MONDAY REDDERAL

84 2/10/2026 TUESDAY HENSMUL HENSMUL HENSMUL 2 AWC 15 4 2 4 4 8 6 14 9438862058 8280417320
VHND

85 2/11/2026 WEDNESDAY BALUGAON BALUGAON BALUGAON 2 AWC 21 9 12 11 9 20 21 41 79782511655 7855014984
2/12/2026 THURSDAY BALUGAON BALUGAON BALUGAON 1 AWC 13 20 18 25 18 45 36 81
2/13/2026 FRIDAY BALUGAON BALUGAON BALUGAON KHAMAR AWC 18 13 13 14 12 27 25 52

VHND
87 2/14/2026 SATURDAY DANARA DANARA DANARA 1 AWC 14 5 9 17 10 22 19 41 7809814668 8280417224

DANARA DANARA DANARA 2 AWC 12 2 20 13 20 15 40 55 8280417224
2/15/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
2/16/2026 MONDAY REFFERAL

92 2/17/2026 TUESDAY DANARA DANARA DANARA 5 AWC 14 12 12 14 10 26 22 48 8144079944 8280427228
DANARA BRAHMANI BAHAL DANARA 8 AWC 12 6 1 3 4 9 5 14 9583490664 8280417229

94 2/18/2026 WEDNESDAY DANARA DANARA DANARA 6 AWC 12 5 8 6 5 11 13 24 9348176724 8280417224
DANARA DANARA DANARA 7 AWC 8 8 6 10 11 18 17 35 8280417206

95 2/19/2026 THURSDAY DANARA DANARA DANARA 3 AWC 12 11 12 11 4 22 16 38 9777058264 8280417233
DANARA 4 AWC 9 12 9 13 11 25 20 45 7894874425 8280417226
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96 2/20/2026 FRIDAY DANARA JAMUBAHALI JAMUBAHALI 1 AWC 12 21 15 13 21 34 36 70 8018346822 8280417231
DANARA JAMUBAHALI JAMUBAHALI 2 AWC 10 9 18 21 12 30 30 60 9853160949 8280417232

98 2/21/2026 SATURDAY KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 1 AWC 13 18 9 9 7 27 16 33 9437645184 8280417323
KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 6 AWC 9 21 8 12 15 33 23 56 8895228969 7735191091

2/22/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
2/23/2026 MONDAY REFFERAL
2/24/2026 TUESDAY KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 5

KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHHUIN 2
2/25/2026 WEDNESDAY KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 3 AWC 14 8 11 10 7 18 18 36 9937442803 9692767562

KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 7 majhika AWC 16 7 15 10 9 17 24 41 9437902249 9692767562
2/26/2026 THURSDAY KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN KALAMCHUIN 4 AWC 16 16 17 14 19 30 36 66 9439672459 8456914259
2/27/2026 FRIDAY GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD 1 AWC 7 6 3 8 0 14 3 17 9938017924 8280417299

GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD BHALUGADIA AWC AWC 10 14 10 9 7 23 17 40 8144650080 8280417296
VHND VHND

2/28/2026 SATURDAY KANDHABERANI KBAS RES

MARCH

3/1/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
3/2/2026 MONDAY REFFERAL
3/3/1936 TUESDAY DOLAPURNIMA
3/4/2026 WEDNESDAY HOLI
3/5/2026 THURSDAY GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD KUSUMPAL AWC 23 15 10 19 17 34 27 61 8114975509 8280417293
3/6/2026 FRIDAY GOPALPRASAD MALIBANDHA MALIBANDHA AWC AWC 23 13 14 14 12 27 26 53 7655040736 8280417299

VHND
3/7/2026 SATURDAY GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD 2 AWC 10 10 9 10 4 20 13 33 8763756741 8280417295

GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD GOPALPRASAD 3 AWC 12 16 14 6 13 22 27 52 6370785355 8280417300
3/8/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY SHIBRATRI
3/9/2026 MONDAY REFFERAL DEIC

3/10/2026 TUESDAY BANABASPUR BANBASPUR BANBASPUR AWC AWC 13 10 11 13 20 23 31 54 9937283615 8280417301
BAGHBASPUR BAGHBASPUR BAGHBASPUR AWC AWC 14 6 5 7 4 13 9 22 9668656424 8280417301

3/11/2026 WEDNESDAY NATIDI NATIDI NATIDI AWC AWC 14 10 7 16 7 26 14 40 9437601061 8280417227
3/12/2026 THURSDAY CHITALPUR CHITALPUR CHITALPUR 1 AWC 23 33 26 19 16 52 42 94 9178195782 8280417294
3/13/2026 FRIDAY CHITALPUR CHITALPUR CHITALPUR 2 AWC 13 14 13 7 11 21 24 45 8018967840 8280417294

VHND
3/14/2026 SATURDAY MH PUR MH PUR MH PUR AWC AWC 25 10 13 20 11 30 24 54 9438507086 8280417298
3/15/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
3/16/2026 MONDAY REFFERAL
3/17/2026 TUESDAY KUMUNDA KUMUNDA KUMUNDA 2 AWC 11 5 4 3 3 8 7 15 7894229811 8280417292

VHND
3/18/2026 WEDNESDAY KUMUNDA KUMUNDA KUMUNDA 1 AWC 12 14 16 8 9 22 25 47 9437730234

KUMUNDA KUMUNDA KUMUNDA 3 AWC 9 8 8 15 2 23 10 33 9178950631

3/19/2026 THURSDAY LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI 1 AWC 15 16 8 10 11 26 19 45 9668706308 8280417357
TILEIPASI TILEIPASI TILEIPASI AWC AWC 12 14 7 6 8 20 15 35 7894204941 7008198527

3/20/2026 FRIDAY LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI 2 AWC 17 18 15 19 14 37 29 66 9777044026 8280417362
LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI LAKEIPASI 3 AWC 8 5 8 6 5 11 13 24 7504737737 8280417290

3/21/2026 SATURDAY SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 1 AWC 10 12 9 15 10 27 19 46 7873923843 7873567153
SOLADA SOLADA TELIPUR AWC AWC 12 11 9 21 10 32 19 51 9348137597 8280417374

3/22/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
3/23/2026 MONDAY REFFERAL
3/24/2026 TUESDAY SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 3 AWC 10 11 8 13 9 24 17 41 7894606094 8280417373

SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 4 AWC 23 21 14 18 22 39 36 75 9439016977 8280417376
 3/25/2026 WEDNESDAY SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 2 AWC 26 22 8 17 19 39 27 66 9778758346 8280417373

SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 5 AWC 10 13 4 9 10 22 14 36 7381802709
8917242176

8280417373

3/26/2026 THURSDAY SOLADA SOLADA SOLADA 6 AWC 18 21 14 29 17 50 31 81 9776318563 8280417371
3/27/2026 FRIDAY KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI 1 12 18 13 12 7 30 20 50 9937008560 8280417375

KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI KANDHABERANI 2 15 14 9 8 7 22 16 38
3/28/2026 SATURDAY HELOYEE HELOYEE HELOYEE AWC AWC 7 12 7 7 6 19 13 32 9777335425 8280417314
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RAKAS RAKAS RAKAS AWC AWC 11 7 8 11 13 18 21 39 9777102218

3/29/2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
3/30/2026 MONDAY REFFERAL
3/31/2026 TUESDAY EKDAL EKDAL EKDAL 1 AWC 14 23 20 9 4 32 24 56 9178575532 8280417318

EKDAL 2 AWC 12 22 6 11 9 33 15 48 7978367160 8280417318


